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2
12:25

3000 m
18.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De La Touloubre
Rennpreis: 18.000 € (8.100 4.500 2.520 1.440 900 360 180)
PRIX DE LA TOULOUBRE Breed 2 Class F 18.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 3.000. 8.100, 4.500, 2.520, 1.440, 900, 360, 180.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. For 3-year-old fillies, not having won 12.500. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 6.200. 

1
3000

A

ML: 13,0

Logica Mag
3j. b hors S (Singalo - Ciperla Mag)

Trainer: Yohann Haret
Besitzer: Y.A. Briand
Züchter: M. Michel Agostini

Theo Briand

2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.160 €1.160 €
24.11 Moulins dis 2650B 14.000 S. Cingland La Belle Affaire, Lamtarra De Vandel, Leika 
09.11 Salon De Provenc dis 3000B 13.500 K. Thonnerieux Little King Eleven, Leonito Star, Latinus Du 
13.10 Chartres dis 2800B 12.000 B. Rouer Leatitude Piemont, Laquila Wood, Lutece D
29.09 Gournay-En-Bray dis 2550B 12.000 A. Bourgoin-Timbert Lamya Des Landes, Lubie Royale, Liberty H
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 4 2675B 14.500 A. Duperche Lasco De Bailly, Ludivine De Bailly, Lorenzo

2
ML: 11,0

Liberty Smart
3j. b hors S (Ouragan De Celland - Bellangele)

Trainer: Junior Guelpa
Besitzer: J. Guelpa
Züchter: Ecurie Smart

Junior Guelpa

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.120 €18,8 3.120 €
09.11 Salon De Provenc 4 18,9 3000B 13.500 J. Guelpa Little King Eleven, Leonito Star, Latinus Du 
27.10 Chartres 6 18,8 2300B 14.500 J. Guelpa Legende D'Oliverie, Lyalya, Landrea
13.10 Chartres dis 2800B 12.000 J. Guelpa Lady Cynthia, Liberty Buroise, Latika Sautre
24.08 Abbeville 3 2300B 12.500 J. Guelpa Linda De Fourcade, Lupine Dieschoot, Liber

3
ML: 19,0

Letoile Americaine
3j. al S (Timoko - Vedette Americaine)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: G. Baldini
Züchter: M. Georges Baldini

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.215 €16,8 3.215 €
09.11 Salon De Provenc dis 3000B 13.500 J.Ch. Sorel Lavama, Latium, Liza Marceaux
24.10 Marseille (À Borél dis 3000B 15.000 J.Ch. Sorel Lots Of Love, Label D'Hermes, Langone
13.10 Hyères 6 17,2 2050A 14.500 J.Ch. Sorel Lozari, Lignee Gema, Liouba James
02.10 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 15.000 J.Ch. Sorel Lanae De Conros, Label Du Mont, Lisa De 
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 17,4 2150A 16.500 J.Ch. Sorel Lyoubov Seven, Long Beach, Louna Star

4
ML: 21,0

Lady De Mongochy
3j. b hors S (Cash And Go - Ceeparis D'Aut)

Trainer: Gerard Marty
Besitzer: D. Drouilly
Züchter: Françoise Drouilly

Jean-Charles Feron

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.625 €18,7 3.625 €
11.11 Auch unpl 2250A 14.500 T. Bord La Star Dry, Lili, Louve D'Enfer
03.11 Grenade-Sur-Gar 2 18,7 2125B 14.500 F. Marty Lancelot Ellis, Lady De Mongochy, L'as De 
02.06 Saint-Omer dis 2625B 14.000 N. Bridault La Belle Flac, Liberte Du Goutier, Laura D'O

5
ML: 17,0

Langone
3j. b hors S (Atlas De Joudes - Vista Wood)

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: Y. Desmet
Züchter: M. Nicolas Baudron

Bryan Coppens

2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.050 €18,0 4.050 €
24.10 Marseille (À Borél 3 19,0 3000B 15.000 B. Coppens Lots Of Love, Label D'Hermes, Langone
02.10 Marseille (À Borél 5 18,0 2300A 15.000 B. Coppens Lanae De Conros, Label Du Mont, Lisa De 
26.09 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 18.000 51,0 B. Coppens Lady Du Forez, Le Destin, Lutin D'Hermes
07.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 18,5 2300A 15.000 B. Coppens Lesley Arctic, La Fleur, Looping De Ma
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 22.000 44,0 P. Vercruysse Lyre De Beylev, Listao, Lovictory Williams

6
ML: 88,0

Lady De Dompierre
3j. b hors S (Royal Dream - Cible De Dompierr

Trainer: Guillaume-R. Huguet
Besitzer: Ecurie G.R. Huguet
Züchter: S.C.E.A. De Dompierre

David Bekaert

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.290 €17,1 4.290 €
06.10 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 21,8 2850B 15.000 L. Lamaziere Love Yours, Lord Sixteen, Lady De Dompier
26.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 17,1 2300A 18.000 26,0 L. Lamaziere Lady Du Forez, Le Destin, Lutin D'Hermes
20.07 Lignières En Berr dis 2100A 14.500 J.Y. Ricart Lokie Kadesh, Lusko, Lear De Dompierre
26.06 Vichy dis 2200B 19.500 9,5 D. Bekaert Lucrece De Corday, Little Queenie, Lady Be
07.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 17,3 2100B 15.000 S. Peltier Lalbane Star, Lola Loulou, Legende Du Bug

7B

ML: 25,0

Lucinda Well
3j. noi. pa S (Brissac - Follow Me Well)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Antonius Wilderbeek

Romuald Mourice

2024: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.755 €18,1 4.755 €
20.10 Salon De Provenc 6 20,6 3000B 15.000 F. Tugend Luxy Blue, Lord Venus, Legende D'Ourville
05.10 Salon De Provenc dis 3025B 15.000 F. Tugend Lluc Des Bosc, Lord Of Wood, Lady De Nim
21.09 Marseille (À Borél dis 3000B 17.000 R. Mourice Leona Jenilou, Legende D'Ourville, Loulou 
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 19,4 2925B 20.000 24,0 R. Mourice Liberty Black, Lorelei Bleue, Lancelot Burois
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 18,1 2150A 16.500 F. Tugend Lyoubov Seven, Long Beach, Louna Star

8
ML: 36,0

Little Wing Blues
3j. al S (Look De Star - Township)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Bresil
Züchter: Audrey Baudu

Nicolas Germain Lefevre

2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.440 €18,3 5.440 €
20.11 Marseille (À Borél 5 18,7 2400B 15.000 N.Germain Lefevre Lanae De Conros, Luxor D'Ecajeul, Lady De
27.10 Chartres dis 2300B 14.500 A. Prat Lilibeth Smart, Laura D'Ostende, Liverpool 
20.09 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B 15.000 G. Prat Lollipop Du Cebe, Liberte De L'aunay, Love 
08.09 Chateaubriant 7 20,3 2400B Monte 15.000 Martial Viel Love Me Do Meslois, Lord Of Wind, Lord De
26.08 Vertou 8 2675B 13.500 G. Prat Landevy, Lucky Belemoi, Latika Bella

9
ML: 52,0

Liouba James
3j. b hors S (Dollar Macker - Fabiola Ceijy)

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: L. Vercruysse
Züchter: M. James Carpentier

Pierre Vercruysse

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.530 €16,8 5.530 €
13.10 Hyères 3 16,8 2050A 14.500 P. Vercruysse Lozari, Lignee Gema, Liouba James
26.09 Marseille (À Borél 5 17,1 2300A 18.000 33,0 P. Vercruysse Lady Du Forez, Le Destin, Lutin D'Hermes
11.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 16,9 2300A 14.000 P. Vercruysse Lepton, Lutin D'Hermes, Lumina Jiel
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 19,7 2925B 20.000 25,0 P. Vercruysse Liberty Black, Lorelei Bleue, Lancelot Burois
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 19,2 2925B 16.500 P. Vercruysse La Capelle, Lena D'Heripre, Long Beach

10
3025

B

ML: 19,0

Lumina Jiel
3j. b hors S (Rombaldi - Cassiopee Jiel)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Ecurie Luck

Francois Tugend

2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.210 €16,9 6.210 €
21.09 Marseille (À Borél 2 18,2 3000B 17.000 R. Mourice Lily Carnois, Lumina Jiel, Latino Turgot
11.09 Marseille (À Borél 3 16,9 2300A 14.000 F. Tugend Lepton, Lutin D'Hermes, Lumina Jiel
07.09 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 15.000 R. Mourice Lesley Arctic, La Fleur, Looping De Ma
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 16.500 R. Mourice La Capelle, Lena D'Heripre, Long Beach
24.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 15.000 R. Mourice L'amie Josselyn, Lesley Arctic, Lolita De Ric

11
ML: 33,0

Lilydale
3j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Enamorada Jet

Trainer: Simon Laloum
Besitzer: A. Laloum
Züchter: M. Pierre Etienne Dubois

Simon Laloum

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    165 € 2023: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.890 €16,1 7.055 €
20.11 Marseille (À Borél dis 2400B 15.000 R. Bouvier Lou Pantail, Lots Of Love, Limelight
19.10 Grenade-Sur-Gar 7 19,8 2725B 16.500 R. Le Creps L'amiral Digeo, Lena D'Heripre, Le Titien
15.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 38.000 20,0 M. Mottier La Joie De Vivre, Lalyly Bey, Lili De Pomme
08.12 Vincennes dis 2175B 33.000 14,0 B. Rochard La Fee Du Noyer, Lipanga De Guez, Lamie 
29.11 Vincennes 5 16,1 2175B 33.000 32,0 B. Rochard Levrette, Little Orelie, Lumiere Mika

12A

ML: 26,0

Luxy Blue
3j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Altesse Blue)

Trainer: Yohann Haret
Besitzer: Y.A. Briand
Züchter: Ecurie Du Manolet

Yannick-Alain Briand

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.150 €16,9 9.150 €
20.11 Marseille (À Borél 4 16,9 2400B 15.000 Y.A. Briand Lou Pantail, Lots Of Love, Limelight
20.10 Salon De Provenc 1 19,5 3000B 15.000 Y.A. Briand Luxy Blue, Lord Venus, Legende D'Ourville
05.10 Salon De Provenc 4 20,2 3000B 15.000 Y.A. Briand Lluc Des Bosc, Lord Of Wood, Lady De Nim
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2
12:25

3000 m
18.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De La Touloubre
Rennpreis: 18.000 € (8.100 4.500 2.520 1.440 900 360 180)
PRIX DE LA TOULOUBRE Breed 2 Class F 18.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 3.000. 8.100, 4.500, 2.520, 1.440, 900, 360, 180.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. For 3-year-old fillies, not having won 12.500. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 6.200. 

13
ML: 25,0

Licence Castelets
3j. b hors S (Gu D'Heripre - Vodka Jet)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: F. Henry
Züchter: M. François Henry

Guillaume Lemoine

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.465 €17,9 11.465 €
03.11 Marseille (À Vivau 3 17,9 2650B 19.500 34,0 Guillaume Lemoine Lyre De Beylev, Lune D'Erable, Licence Cas
19.10 Salon De Provenc 4 2200A 16.500 N. Ensch Lolita Steed, Lido Show, Lipari
01.09 Craon 6 2275B 19.500 39,0 Y. Roblot Luana Sport, Livolo Bello, Look D'Hermes
18.08 Agon-Coutainville 5 2200B 14.000 S. Ernault Licornverasperanza, Loustic De Flam, Loup 
05.08 Bréhal 1 2325B 12.500 F. Lagadeuc Licence Castelets, Lightning Margaux, Lolita

Ergebnis: Quoten:


